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ï Family Graveyard

Historic Graveyard

Old Schoolhouse
Loop Trail -

7

21

Gate

Oak Hill and Peach Cottage - 2800 Hwy 142
Barn Top
Fred's House
Dog Kennel
Horse Barn
Eve's Lodge

21.
20.
19.
18.
17.
16.

Entrance

-

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

Office
Little House
Pavilion
Conservatory
Main House
Burge Story Cottage
Wiley's Cabin
Sadai Cottage
Pine Grove Cabin
Gus Cabin
Dolly's Cabin

12.
13.

Knothole Cabin
Tom's Lodge

14.
15.

Lodge/Paula's Porch
Pro Shop/Sporting Clays/

 Skeet

22

22.Bungalow
23. Dove Cottage

23


